Pos NumName

261
247
268
199
257
157
211
210
263
10 300
11 298
12 319
13 167
14 264
15 307
16 141
17 191
18 323
19 219
204
21 198
259
248
348
253
291
240
101
312
30 636
31 266
32 301
33 270
34 230
35 129
36 350
37 243
38 124
39 288
190
41 642
186
324
128
130
173
302
233
250
50 285
51 260
52 221
53 208
54 189
55 110
56 234
57 303
58 121
59 140
265
61 113
242
304
273
163
316
235
123
139
70 313
71 616
72 183
73 310
74 109
75 329
76 151
77 187
78 166
79 161
80 136
81 108
82 345
83 180

O©ONOOBRWN -

Round the Resers 5

at Tintwistle on Wednesday 27th June 2012
Resers — FINAL RESULTS

Cat/Pos Club
Paul Green V40 1 Sale Harriers Manchester
Mike Hatch Sale Harriers Manchester
Gary Matthews V50 1 East Cheshire Harriers
Simon Grundy V45 1 East Cheshire Harriers
Peter Crawford Unattached
Alan Kay Long Eaton Running Club
Gary Rowlinson V45 2 Sale Harriers Manchester
CallumRowlinson JM 1 Sale Harriers Manchester
Stephen McCarron Sale Harriers Manchester
Richard Edwood Sale Harriers Manchester
Mat Stephenson V40 2 Unattached
John Sloan East Cheshire Harriers
Joe Steward U17 1 East Cheshire Harriers
Chris Donnelly Sale Harriers Manchester
Tom Jackson Glossopdale Harriers
Steven Townley Sale Harriers Manchester
Howard Oldham East Cheshire Harriers
Mike Ashby Sale Harriers Manchester
Philip Scowcroft Sale Harriers Manchester
Steve Crossman V45 3 Glossopdale Harriers
Jamie Cook Belle Vue Racers
GlennPiper V45 4 East Cheshire Harriers
Nathan Mayoh V40 3 Unattached
Stephen Fosbrook Stockport Harriers & AC
Paul Barrett Sale Harriers Manchester
Chris McDermott Belle Vue Racers

Christopher Heys

Steve Shaughnessy V551

Derek Hughes
BillCraig
CharlieEaton
Jan Nicholls
Pete Band
Edward Kearney
Ben Fox
Steven Gavin
Jeroen Peters
Francis Day
Sean Cordell
Francis Sweeney
S Burnard
Kerry WoodDoyle
Alistair Kell
Steve Jones
BillFox

Shaun Bierley
Mark Ross
Jayne Lawton
Kevin Duckworth
Robert Atkin
Michael Mawby
Rob Murphy
Thomas Skelton
Paul Kenny
Michael Slater
John Bowker
Nigel Sedman
Kevin Day
Janine Ridgard
JasonHikin
Jerry Smith
CarlCleghorn
Alison Sedman
Tony Lee

lain Isacsson
Gareth Simpson
Rachael Blight
Ben Lavin

Tony Hillier
Daniel Boulton
Chris Dowling
Jason Chapman
Chris Jackson
Aylmersarah
Simon Hilton
Daniel Brookes
Anne Williams
MartinMcGann
Grant Hughes
Louise Robbins

Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & AC
East Cheshire Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC
Glossopdale Harriers
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached
Unattached
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Glossopdale Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers
Salford Harriers
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached
Stockport Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached
Unattached
L40 2 Stockport Harriers & AC
V50 4 East Cheshire Harriers
V4010 Unattached
Glossopdale Harriers
V50 5 Unattached
Glossopdale Harriers
V50 6 East Cheshire Harriers
V45 7 Stockport Harriers & AC
V45 8 East Cheshire Harriers
V45 9 Belle Vue Racers
V4510 Goyt Valley Striders
L45 2 East Cheshire Harriers
V4011 Unattached
V55 3 Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
L45 3 Belle Vue Racers
V4511 Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached
V4012 East Cheshire Harriers
L35 1 Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached
V60 2 East Cheshire Harriers
Sale Harriers Manchester
U17 2 Unattached
V4013 Unattached
Glossopdale Harriers
L45 4 Stockport Harriers & AC
V4512 Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached
L40 3 Stockport Harriers & AC
V65 1 East Cheshire Harriers
V4014 Unattached
L35 2 Sale Harriers Manchester

V50 2
V40 4

L40 1

M 2
V40 5
V50 3
V60 1
V40 6
V45 5
V40 7
L45 1
V40 8

V55 2
V45 6
V40 9

Emerekzoe L35 3 Sale Harriers Manchester
Robert Titherington Unattached
Ellis Clarke V4015 Unattached

Time
27:29
28:32
28:45
28:48
28:58
29:02
29:05
29:08
29:20
29:29
29:41
29:49
29:56
30:05
30:07
30:21
30:25
30:49
30:53
30:58
31:21
31:25
31:27
31:37
32:11
32:25
32:33
32:37
32:44
32:51
32:58
32:59
33:.01
33:19
33:20
33:21
33:24
33:26
33:33
33:40
33:52
33:53
33:54
34:00
34:04
34:11
34:14
34:17
34:21
34:29
34:30
34:32
34:41
34:45
34:51
34:52
34:53
34:55
34:56
34:59
35:03
35:05
35:15
35:16
35:17
35:19
35:42
35:51
35:54
36:00
36:05
36:07
36:10
36:13
36:17
36:22
36:24
36:25
36:32
36:33
36:36
36:40
36:44

166

132
201
274
214
134
145
223
115
347
212
197
135
277
325
272
245
122
299
156
326
269
341
311
255
290
256
142
289
279
254
102
281
349
181
275
308
147
251
241
207
188
232
317
137
681
185
252
172
149
305
184
237
321
262
239
294
293
236
192
287
309
194
292
111
116
133
148
295
249
209
332
146
195
169
131
267
177
238
346
105
306
104
282
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Michael Wharton
ElliotMoore
DanielMcDermott
Dez Mitchell

J Cordingley
PaulEllison
Adam Barber
Angela Oldham
Jack Lee

Clive Hope

Jason Steadman
Alastair Rainsbury
Ali Alsaadi

John Richards
Aimee Baines
Vaughan McKay
Maurice Smith
Joan Jackson
Paul Simpson
MartinWilliams
Janet Grint
Robert Anderson
Gary Doodson
Helenan Butler
Vicky Smith
BelindaHammond
Kirsty Johnson
Laura Bryant
Cliff Lowe
Nicola Roper
Neville McGraw
Adrian Barker

Sale Harriers Manchester
JM 3 Unattached
Hyde Village Striders Rc
V4016 Glossopdale Harriers
L50 1 Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached
Belle Vue Racers
L55 1 East Cheshire Harriers
Unattached
V55 4 Unattached
V4017 Unattached
Stockport Harriers & AC
Belle Vue Racers
Stockport Harriers & AC
Sweatshop
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached
Northern Veterans Ac
Unattached
Unattached
L35 4 East Cheshire Harriers
V50 8 Unattached
V4018 East Cheshire Harriers
L45 5 Sale Harriers Manchester
L 17 Belle Vue Racers
L 18 UKA
L 19 Glossopdale Harriers
L 20 Belle Vue Racers
Unattached
MIC
V65 2 Glossopdale Harriers
V4019 Hyde Village Striders Rc

L 13
V60 3
V60 4
L55 2

V50 7

Eddie Hamilton Unattached

Jonathan Clarke V4513 Glossopdale Harriers
Matthew Given Unattached

Nigel Harrison V4514 Unattached

Matt Crompton Unattached

Helen Fraser L50 2 Stockport Harriers & AC
Timothy Rainey V4515 Sale Harriers Manchester
Adrian Priestley Unattached

Annie Hirsch L55 3 Belle Vue Racers
Maureen Wilkins ~ L45 6 Stockport Harriers & AC
Keith Parker V50 9 East Cheshire Harriers
RachelHigginbottomL 24 Unattached

Tim Dowling V4516 Unattached

Helen Thombhill L40 4 Stockport Harriers & AC
Helen Todd L55 4 Stockport Harriers & AC
Sikobe Litaba V4517 Glossopdale Harriers
Anthony Schuller V55 5 Unattached

Mark Radcliffe
Michael Jones
Marc Reddken
David Woodward
Jon Blackledge
Lauren Davis
Amanda Trivett
Susan Holland
Kath Ward

Helen Blyth

Andy Burnett
Louise Harrison
Louise Connelly
John Stephenson
Kelly Percival
Nigel Swallow
Andy Roberts
Jeremy Woodham
A PreeceTowey
Darren Burns

V4020 Unattached
V55 6 Altrincham & District Ac
V5010 Unattached
Unattached
V4021 Unattached
L 27 Sale Harriers Manchester
L35 5 Stockport Harriers & AC
L50 3 Goyt Valley Striders
L45 7 Stockport Harriers & AC
L35 6 Unattached
V4518 Glossopdale Harriers
L40 5 Stockport Harriers & AC
L40 6 Unattached
V55 7 Glossopdale Harriers
L35 7 Hyde Village Striders Rc
V4519 Unattached
V4520 Belle Vue Racers
Stockport Harriers & AC
L 35 BramhallRunners
V4521 Unattached

GillianWolstenholmelL55 5 East Cheshire Harriers

Paul Thompson
Rosemary Jones
Roy Marsden
Ruth Warin

Brian Bradshaw
Steve Phillips

V4522 Unattached
L 37 Unattached
V55 8 Unattached
L 38 Unattached
V5011 Sale Harriers Manchester
V4022 Gt Manchester Police Ac

Richard Wlodarczyk V55 9 East Cheshire Harriers

Phil Bonworth
Barbara Platt
Alex Byrom
Daniellball
Adam Higgins
Kath Horwill

graham@race-results.co.uk srgg,,

Unattached
L45 8 East Cheshire Harriers
U17 3 East Cheshire Harriers
Unattached
JM 4 Unattached
L35 8 Belle Vue Racers

http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

36:46
36:48
36:49
36:50
37:02
37:05
37:.08
37:18
37:22
37:29
37:30
37:31
37:35
37:38
37:39
37:45
38:04
38:06
38:06
38:07
38:08
38:09
38:11
38:15
38:18
38:19
38:20
38:21
38:25
38:30
38:32
38:34
38:35
38:36
38:44
38:45
38:48
38:49
38:56
38:59
39:16
39:22
39:24
39:27
39:37
39:.47
39:54
40:04
40:06
40:08
40:14
40:20
40:21
40:27
40:28
40:34
40:44
40:44
40:47
41:00
41:.07
41:10
41:13
41:16
41:17
41:23
41:29
41:32
41:38
41:39
41:45
41:50
41:57
42:01
42:06
42:07
42:08
42:10
42:15
42:17
42:21
42:23
42:24



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
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315
162
202
176
220
246
103
330
213
203
244
296
328
178
179
143
215
216
276
217
318
284
193
170

106
271
155
168
331
171
283
138
342
340
344
17

Mike Cutler

Alan Barlow

Sue Exon

Alexis Dinsmor
David Sharp
Malcolm Brown
Neil McGraw
Rob Coppock
Tony Quest

Phil Chorlby
Sarah Harrison
Danielle Sillance
Mary Jeal

Andrea Maidment
Barbara Dickinson
Anne Webster
Craig Bennett
DanielleHoole
Stacey Holt
Tracey Pitceathly
Ruth Lee

Julia Foy
LornaHill

Vicky Goodall
Graham Critchlow
Debra Southworth
JackieHall

Adrian Leeming
Sid Bailey

Jack Strickland
Steve Parker
Wendy Simms
Matthew Wilde
Sarah Flynn

M Thirske

Steve Murray
PaulDearden

V5510 South Cheshire Harriers

V65 3 Altrincham & District Ac

L55 6 Trafford Athletic Club

L60 1 Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached

V4523 Glossopdale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers

V5012 Unattached
Unattached

V60 5 Unattached

L 43 Manchester Harriers & AC

L35 9 Unattached

L50 4 Denbigh Harriers

L45 9 East Cheshire Harriers

L40 7 East Cheshire Harriers

L50 5 Belle Vue Racers

Unattached

Unattached

L 50 Hyde Village Striders Rc

L50 6 Unattached

L3510 Stockport Harriers & AC

L40 8 Belle Vue Racers

L 54 Unattached

L 55 Unattached

V4023 Unattached

L4510 Unattached

L4511 Sweatshop

V4524 Unattached

V5511 Deestriders

U17 4 Unattached

V60 6 Unattached

L3511 Unattached
Unattached

L40 9 Unattached

V5512 Stockport Harriers & AC

V4525 Cheshire Tally Ho. H & H
Unattached

L 49

42:28
42:34
42:43
42:45
42:50
42:57
42:58
43:08
43:11
43:15
43:17
43:25
43:27
43:28
43:31
43:32
43:38
43:44
43:50
43:55
44:09
44:16
44:39
44:51
44:55
44:59
45:09
45:10
45:12
45:24
45:25
45:51
45:54
46:01
46:03
46:04
46:10

204 153 RonaldHill V70 1 Clayton Le Moors Harriers 46:21
205 165 John Leah V60 7 Bramhall Runners 46:24
206 164 Sarah Leah L3512 Stockport Harriers & AC 46:25
207 150 Lynsey Charles L3513 Manchester Harriers & AC 47:04
208 258 John Firtzguary V4526 Unattached 47:05
209 120 GrahamHill V5513 Unattached 47:09
210 152 Christine Copson L4512 Unattached 47:19
211 125 CliveSmith V4024 Unattached 48:51
212 286 Brian Roberts V65 4 Belle Vue Racers 48:52
213 159 Ollins Sharon C L3514 East Cheshire Harriers 48:58
214 320 Stacey Wiliams L 64 Unattached 49:02
215 280 S Spencewr V4527 Unattached 49:22
216 297 Ali Deykin L4010 Unattached 49:40
217 175 DaveSalmon V65 5 East Cheshire Harriers 49:43
218 206 Elizabeth Benstead L4513 Unattached 50:12
219 278 Harry Barclay U17 5 Hyde Village Striders Rc 50:27
220 226 GillMoss L3515 Hyde Village Striders Rc 50:33
221 225 Linda Turner L3516 Unattached 50:52
222 227 Vics Ammitage L 69 Hyde Village Striders Rc 50:53
223 625 Carmel Dowling L15 1 Unattached 50:55
224 224 Nicola Richards L3517 Hyde Village Striders Rc 51:23
225 656 Ron Powey V5514 Unattached 51:28
226 231 Katherine Carey Unattached 51:40
227 182 MlcolmBooker V65 6 Stockport Harriers & AC 51:55
228 228 Susan Royal L4514 Hyde Village Striders Rc 53:46
229 619 Jane Harvey L4515 Unattached 53:49
230 112 Robert Wynn V5515 Hyde Village Striders Rc 53:54
231 229 JillClark L4516 Hyde Village Striders Rc 53:55
232 218 Cath Jones V5013 Bramhall Runners 54:05
233 222 Rebecca Styles L4011 Bramhall Runners 54.05
234 196 Chris Byrom V65 7 East Cheshire Harriers 54:13
235 127 Bryan Jones V60 8 Unattached 55:35
236 126 Joneslyn L55 7 Unattached 55:36
237 314 MeallaBoulton L 77 Unattached 56:24
238 657 Sullivanmichael JM 5 Unattached 56:36
239 158 Joanne Flynn L4012 Unattached 1:01:00
240 154 K Creed-Stephenso L3518 Unattached 1:01:00

Resers - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

Sale Harriers Manchester

East Cheshire Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC
Belle Vue Racers

Hyde Village Striders Rc

16 — 1 Paul Green

28 — 3 Gary Matthews
90 — 13 Tom Jackson
115 —

144 — 19 Jamie Cook

306 — 56 DanielMcDermott

2 Mike Hatch
4 Simon Grundy
18 Steve Crossman

23 Chris McDermott
66 Adrian Barker

6 Gary Rowlinson
10 John Sloan
28 Charlie Eaton

21 Stephen Fosbrook 25 Steve Shaughnessy27 Bill Craig

44 Nigel Sedman
91 Harry Barclay

Resers - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

7 Callum Rowlinson
11 Joe Steward
31 Jeroen Peters
42 Michael Slater
58 Adam Barber
93 Robert Wynn

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

Stockport Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Belle Vue Racers
East Cheshire Harriers
Hyde Village Striders Rc

18 — 2 Kerry WoodDoyle
31 — 1 Jan Nicholls

64 — 5 Alison Sedman
64 — 4 Janine Ridgard
175 — 31 Kelly Percival

3 Jayne Lawton
9 Louise Robbins
17 Vicky Smith
12 Angela Oldham
43 Stacey Holt

6 Rachael Blight
10 Emerekzoe
20 Laura Bryant
15 Janet Grint
50 GillMoss

graham@race-results.co.uk

7 Aylmersarah
11 J Cordingley
22 Annie Hirsch
33 Gillian Wolstenholme
51 Vics Armitage
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